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Cup - with the figure of St. James the Greater, and at the bottom
with IHS initials
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 16570 

Date of production: first half of the 18th century

Place of
production:

Bohemia

Inscription: nincs

Materials: double-layered glass

Techniques: 'Zwischengoldglas' decoration; blown; faceted; glued coldly; gold foil between the layers

Dimensions: height: 7,2 cm
opening diameter: 6,7 cm
base diameter: 5,6 cm
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